

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.218 OF 2022

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p style="text-align: center;">CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">DATE : 17th January, 2024</p> <p>Advocate Yogesh Kumar alongwith Himanshu Mane Present on behalf of Manoj Jaiswal and Associates, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Await Service of notice for 04 (four) weeks for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.</p> <p>Learned Advocate for the Appellant is further directed to file Affidavit of Service, as per Court order dated 07/08/2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II)</p> <p>dsm</p>	